2022 7900 SE Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Brake Piping

F2262

23062A
92154A

921548

49091

g‘—gm 548

&——49091
Ny,

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2022 1900 SE
PARTS LIST
Brake Piping

ITEM NAME
PUMP-ASSY-OIL,ABS (Ref # 16082)
BRACKET-COMP,ABS UNIT (Ref # 23062)
BRACKET-COMP,FR FENDER (Ref # 23062A)
HOSE-BRAKE,FR M/C-ABS UNIT (Ref # 43095)
HOSE-BRAKE,FR,485MM (Ref # 43095A)
HOSE-BRAKE,FR CALIPER-ABS UNIT (Ref # 43095B)
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)
COLLAR,FLANGED,L=12.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

BOLT,OIL,L=23 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,BANJO,10X22 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154C)
BOLT,BANJO,10X19 (Ref # 92154D)
BOLT,BANJO,10X31.5 (Ref # 92154E)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)

BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X25 (Ref # 132)

PART NUMBER

16082-0844
23062-1235
23062-1369
43095-1736
43095-1739
43095-1793
49091-0001
92027-1651
92075-277
92153-0627
92154-0485
92154-0774
92154-1138
92154-2688
92154-4032
92154-4137
92171-0818
92173-2106
92173-2301
130BA0622
132BA0625

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

_ e =

-_—
-_—



