

2022 Z900 SE

PARTS LIST

Brake Piping

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PUMP-ASSY-OIL,ABS (Ref # 16082)	16082-0844	1
BRACKET-COMP,ABS UNIT (Ref # 23062)	23062-1235	1
BRACKET-COMP,FR FENDER (Ref # 23062A)	23062-1369	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FR M/C-ABS UNIT (Ref # 43095)	43095-1736	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FR,485MM (Ref # 43095A)	43095-1739	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FR CALIPER-ABS UNIT (Ref # 43095B)	43095-1793	1
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)	49091-0001	11
COLLAR,FLANGED,L=12.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)	92027-1651	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-277	2
BOLT,OIL,L=23 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0627	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0485	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0774	1
BOLT,BANJO,10X22 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1138	2
BOLT-SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-2688	1
BOLT,BANJO,10X19 (Ref # 92154D)	92154-4032	1
BOLT,BANJO,10X31.5 (Ref # 92154E)	92154-4137	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0818	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-2106	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-2301	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130)	130BA0622	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X25 (Ref # 132)	132BA0625	2